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TACO DE LUZ 50

TACO DE LUZ
A whimsical wall light that is characterised by an appealing simplicity and functions as a delicious source
of smooth ambient lighting, thanks to its particular shape.

H 50 / D 7,5 cm
DIMENSIONS

Hammered brass, Satin brushed finish, Black Patina (Taco De Luz black version)
MATERIALS

Radium S14s Led bulb
Dimable, 400 lm, 2700 K

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Brushed bronze

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Black patinated brass

PRODUCT DETAILS

aristotelisbarakos.cominfo@aristotelisbarakos.com
Copyright © 2023 by Studio Aristotelis Barakos. All rights reserved

STUDIO ARISTOTELIS BARAKOS

42
.0

0

7.50

50
.0

0


